VILLAGE OF HEISLER COMMITTEE AND BOARD REPRESENTATION FOR 2024-2025

<u>LEGISLATIVE</u>	<u>Representative</u>	<u>Alternative</u>
Mayor	Brandon Martz	
Deputy Mayor	Mike Stewart	
Councillor	Beverly Rohe	
PROTECTION SERVICES		
Director of Emergency Management	Derek Homme	
Deputy Director of Emergency	Mayor Brandon Martz	
Fire Protection	FRESS/Heisler Fire Department	
Fire Chief	Shawn Badry	
Village Council Fire Dept. Rep.	Mayor Brandon Martz	
Police	Killam/Forestburg Police Detachment	
FLAGSTAFF FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES (F.F.C.S)	Councillor Beverly Rohe	Deputy Mayor Mike Stewart
FLAGSTAFF REGIONAL HOUSING GROUP (FRHG)	Councillor Beverly Rohe	Deputy Mayor Mike Stewart
FLAGSTAFF REGIONAL SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION (FRSWMA)	Mayor Brandon Martz	Deputy Mayor Mike Stewart
HEISLER COMMUNITY CENTRE ASSOCIATION (HCCA)	Mickey Heisler	
	Deputy Mayor Mike Stewart	
COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CAC)	Deputy Mayor Mike Stewart	
PARKLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY BOARD	TBA	
HEISLER LIBRARY BOARD	Councillor Beverly Rohe	
FLAGSTAFF REGIONAL EMERGENCY SERVICES SOCIETY (FRESS)	Mayor Brandon Martz	Councillor Beverly Rohe
IDP/ICF	Councillor Beverly Rohe	

Contacts:

Mayor Brandon Martz Deputy Mayor Mike Stewart Councillor bmartz@villageofheisler.ca mstewart@villageofheisler.ca brohe@villageofheisler.ca